
PROTOCOL
HaKi : Team BTC

Result 3:6
Shots on goal 21:24

April 27, 17:30
MOGO

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

01:50 TBT Alexis Beian (28) Assist.: LEBUNETELLE Noé (20)   

06:31 HKI Akusti Mielonen (81) Assist.: Toivo Mast (77)   

2nd Period 

15:19 TBT SCHENK Maximilian (15) Assist.: BRUHL Charlie (21)   

27:02 HKI Matej Skorepa (21) Assist.: Hugo Ahlfors (35)   

28:19 TBT Alexis Beian (28) Assist.: DÄPPEN Djivan (13)   

3rd Period 

36:06 TBT GRIBKOV Vladislav (17)   

41:41 TBT ZYSMANN Evan (55) Assist.: RAJAKOSKI Terence (29), FILIPOVIC Lukian (3)   

42:50 TBT LEBUNETELLE Noé (20) Assist.: ZYSMANN Evan (55)   

44:39 HKI Toivo Mast (77)   

Penalties
1st Period 

05:52 HKI Matej Skorepa (21) : Hooking - 2 min   

08:56 HKI Aapeli Moisander (83) : Interference - 2 min   

11:19 HKI Anton Koskinen (96) : Roughing - 2 min   

11:19 TBT FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) : Tripping - 2 min   

2nd Period 

16:41 TBT FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) : Tripping - 2 min   

3rd Period 

33:50 TBT ZYSMANN Evan (55) : Holding - 2 min   

33:50 HKI Noa Sorola (9) : Roughing - 2 min   

37:24 HKI Veikka Heinonen (33) : Boarding - 2 min   

38:42 TBT BRUHL Charlie (21) : Tripping - 2 min   

40:15 HKI Matej Skorepa (21) : Interference - 2 min   

41:41 HKI Matej Skorepa (21) : Misconduct - 10 min   

44:22 TBT GODART Yann (9) : Roughing - 2 min   



44:22 HKI Peetu Hintsa (26) : Roughing - 2 min   

HKI player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Lauri Kiuru (4) F 0 0 0 0      

Elias Sanaksenaho (8) D 0 0 0 0      

Noa Sorola (9) D 0 0 0 2      

Pirkka Polvi (10) D 0 0 0 0      

Aleksi Erkkila (12) F 0 0 0 0      

Aamos Tanhua (17) D 0 0 0 0      

Vili Lannermaa (18) F 0 0 0 0      

Matej Skorepa (21) F 1 0 1 14      

Oscar Koivunen (25) F 0 0 0 0      

Peetu Hintsa (26) D 0 0 0 2      

Veikka Heinonen (33) F 0 0 0 2      

Hugo Ahlfors (35) F 0 1 1 0      

Gregor Kalinovsky (39) GK 0 0 0 0      

Verne Laine (71) F 0 0 0 0      

Emil Munck (72) F 0 0 0 0      

Toivo Mast (77) F 1 1 2 0      

Akusti Mielonen (81) F 1 0 1 0      

Aapeli Moisander (83) D 0 0 0 2      

Enni Riikonen (89) D 0 0 0 0      

Anton Koskinen (96) F 0 0 0 2      

TBT player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
SOULIER Paul (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

FILIPOVIC Lukian (3) F 0 1 1 4      

GODART Yann (9) D 0 0 0 2      

DÄPPEN Djivan (13) D 0 1 1 0      

REBET Mattis (14) GK 0 0 0 0      

SCHENK Maximilian (15) F 1 0 1 0      

GRIBKOV Vladislav (17) F 1 0 1 0      

LEBUNETELLE Noé (20) F 1 1 2 0      

BRUHL Charlie (21) D 0 1 1 2      

DESJARDIN Mattéo (23) F 0 0 0 0      

Alexis Beian (28) F 2 0 2 0      

RAJAKOSKI Terence (29) F 0 1 1 0      

ZYSMANN Evan (55) F 1 1 2 2      

HUPEL Hector (92) D 0 0 0 0      

MARTINEZ Tiago (98) F 0 0 0 0      

Other facts



Head Referee Armands Bedrītis  

Head Referee Reinis Lejnieks  
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